
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL USD 250
1978 E 4th Street, Pittsburg, KS 66762 Phone: (620) 235-3200 Fax (620) 235-3210

2024-25 Wrestling Schedule
Day Date Level Opponent Location Time
Tues. 12/3/24 All Purple & White Pittsburg 5pm
Fri. 12/6/24 JV Boys/V Girls Kan-Okla Classic Caney 5pm
Sat. 12/7/24 V Boys Kan-Okla Classic Caney 10am

Thurs. 12/12/24 V Boys/Girls Spring Hill Pittsburg 5pm
Sat. 12/14/24 V Girls Olathe NW Girls Mixer Olathe NW 9am

Fri./Sat. 12/13-14/24 V Boys Lee’s Summit North Tourney Lee’s Summit North (MO) TBD
Tues. 12/17/24 All Seneca Seneca 5pm
Fri. 12/20/24 V/JV Girls Columbus Duals Columbus 5pm
Sat. 12/21/24 V/JV Boys Columbus Duals Columbus 9am

--- Semester Break ---

Thurs. 1/9/25 V Boys/Girls LCHS Pittsburg 5pm
Fri. 1/10/25 JV/V Boys Seaman Tournament Seaman 4pm
Sat. 1/11/25 Girls Seaman Tournament Seaman 9am
Wed. 1/15/25 V Boys/Girls Crosstown Throwdown Frontenac 1:30pm
Fri./Sat. 1/17-18/25 Varsity Boys Bobcat Classic Basehor-Linwood TBD
Sat. 1/18/25 JV Boys/V Girls LCHS Tournament Labette County TBD
Tues. 1/21/25 V Boys Carl Junction Carl Junction 6:00pm
Fri. 1/24/25 V Boys/Girls Paola Tournament Paola 1pm
Tues. 1/28/25 All Nevada Nevada 5:30pm
Sat. 2/1/25 V Boys SEK Invitational Chanute 9am

Thurs. 2/6/25 JV Boys/Girls JV Mixer (Senior Recognition) Pittsburg 4:30pm
Mon. 2/10/25 V Girls SEK League Tournament TBD 3pm
Thurs. 2/13/25 V Boys SEK League Tournament TBD 3pm
Fri./Sat. 2/14-15/25 V Girls Regionals TBA TBA
Fri./Sat. 2/21-22/25 V Boys Regionals TBA TBA

Wed./Thurs. 2/26-27/25 V Girls State Park City - Hartman Arena TBA
Fri./Sa. 2/28-3/1/25 V Boys State Park City - Hartman Arena TBA


